KARNATAK UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD

P.G DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE

M.COM ADMISSIONS-2023

KUD, KACD AND PG CENTRES FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

Centres	Normal Fees	Amount in Rs.	
Main Campus/PG Centres	General Merit/OBC/Minorities/Cat-I	20,016	
	SC/ST (Income above Rs.2.5 Lakhs)		
	SC/ST (Income below Rs.2.5 Lakhs)	1053	

Centres	Enhanced Fees	Amount in Rs.	
	General Merit/OBC/Minorities/Cat-I	41570	
Main Campus/PG Centres	SC/ST (Income above Rs.2.5 Lakhs)		
	SC/ST (Income below Rs.2.5 Lakhs)	22607	

Centres	Self Financing Fees	Amount in Rs.	
KACD	General Merit/OBC/Minorities/Cat-I	41405	
	SC/ST (Income above Rs.2.5 Lakhs)		
	SC/ST (Income below Rs.2.5 Lakhs)	22442	

Note: The above Fee structure is as per KU circular No. KU/Aca/P.G./Ph.D/Crt/2023-24/34 Dated: 13/10/2023.

AFFILIATED COLLEGES FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2023-24(Amount in Rupees)

Category	Fees to be remitted to KUD at the time of admission (Amount in Rs.)	Fees to be remitted to Affiliated colleges at the time of admission (Amount in Rs.)	Total (Amount in Rs.)
General Merit/OBC/Minorities/Cat-I SC/ST (Income above Rs.2.5 Lakhs)	9521	10495	20016
SC/ST (Income below Rs.2.5 Lakhs)	260	793	1053

Note: 1) The above Fee structure is as per KU circular No. KU/Aca/P.G./Ph.D/Crt/2023-24/34 Dated: 13/10/2023.

2) To avail Fee concession, the SC/ST Candidates (Income below Rs. 2.5 Lakhs) shall produce FREESHIP CARD obtained from SC/ST Cell/Social Welfare department.